CoNo~WNE

401Kk plan

accelerated depreciation
account

accumulated depreciation
adjusted gross income
adjusting journal entry
affiliated company
agency fund

allocation

. amortization

. analytical procedures
. asset

. audit risk

. backup withholding
. balance

. break-even analysis
. budget

.call loan

. callable instrument
. capital gain

. capital stock

. capitalized lease

. carrying value

. carryovers

. casualty loss

. closed-end mutual fund
. collateral

. compilation

. conservatism

. consolidation

. contingent liability
. convertible stock

. current liability

. debt

. decentralization

. depletion

. depreciation

. derivatives

. disclosure

. discount

. dissolution

. dividends

. earned income

. Earnings Per Share (EPS)
. effective tax rate

. encumbrance

Accounting Terms

47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

equity

error

escrow

excise tax

fair market value
fiscal year
franchise

fraud

gain

going concern
gross income
head of household
holding period
income

income tax basis
inheritance
interest

internal control
inventory

66. jeopardy
67. joint return

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Keogh plan
kiting

lease

ledger

liability
liquidation
long-term debt
loss

margin
matching principle
materiality
mortgage
negligence

net worth
objectivity
partnership
penalty

pension

prepaid expense
reserve

retained earnings
revenues
security

simple trust

statement of cash flows



Accounting Terms

93. stock option

94, tax

95. treasury

96. unqualified opinion

97. valuation allowance

98. variance

99. withholding

100. Yield Accrual Basis



